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Final Results of Adults Group

CANDIDATE NAME HALL TICKET NO.

HARINARAYANAN
P VENKATA RAMA SIRISHA

PAVITRA KAVERI HARI

RESHMA BHASKAR GHANEKAR

RAJAN K N
GAYATRI DEVI KUCHIBHOTL A

SRIKALA RENGARAJAN

NEETA SUDHIR SOUNDALGEKAR

RUDRAMADEVI

GANESH N

JAYANTHI SAIKUMAR

PVL PRATHUSHA

ARUNA

PADMINI

INDIRA MOHAN

PRAGALBHR S

N BHARADWAJ

SNEHAL SANTOSH PADALKAR

K VISALAKSHI

24311803001

24381803532
24211808420
24021803598
24321803022
24311803685
24211803403
24321803086
24321803033
24311803329
24021803361
24321803605
24321803087
24171803114
24171803502
24311803595
24211803249

24021803599




RITIK &
JAYASREE SUBRAMANIAN
AKSHARA SANDIP BHAT
LAKSHMI BONAGIRI
CHINTAPENTA RAJESWARI
MONINGI R AMALAKSHMI
KUSUMAKUMARI KOMMAMURI
UMANR

SARADHA
VENKATANARAYANA VUDHY A
MEENA KETAN SHAH
GAYATHRI RAMAIAH
NEERAJA GAMPA
SUBRAHMANYAM PONNADA
USHA GOPAL

DR.KIRAN CHAUDHARY

24340032127
24171803435
24121803554
24321803367
24021803669
24021803096

24321803137

24311803227
24321803657
24211803340
24171803663

24321803569

24021803491

24311803520

24201803452




